
SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity

Lowest Height

Max. Height

Fork Length

Fork Width

Table Dimensions

Handle Length

Overall Length

Net Weight

PSTK0485
400

90

850

650

550

610x580

1050

1365

80

PSTK0411
400

90

1100

650

550

610x580

1376

1365

85

PSTK0413
400

90

1300

650

550

610x580

1530

1565

88

PSTK0415
400

90

1500

650

550

610x580

1730

1765

91

PSTK0417
400

90

1700

650

550

610x580

1930

1965

98

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

*The Specification is subject to change without prior notice.

EXPERT IN WAREHOUSE

26

PORTABLE MANUAL
STACKER

PSTK0415

400 KG
CAPACITY

KG

850-1,700 mm.
LIFTING HEIGHT

MULTIPLE PURPOSE EQUIPMENT

TO COMFORT SPECIAL WORK

PSTK
MODEL


